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Ames MS XC Invitational MS Girls

Iowa State XC Course

Sep. 13, 2012
60s and cloudy

Results by Cal Murdock

Boys results here

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Ames                     40    2    3    4   13   18   24   32    13:32    1:30

  2 Dowling Catholic         74    1    5   19   20   29   31   33    13:57    2:02

  3 Johnston                 84   12   14   15   16   27   28   37    14:18    0:43

  4 Ankeny                   91    6    8   21   26   30   41   44    14:14    1:23

  5 Waukee                   98    9   10   11   23   45   49   50    14:23    1:19

  6 Ankeny Centennial       136    7   17   35   38   39   42   46    14:31    1:30

  7 Valley                  211   22   25   52   53   59   60   64    15:24    1:32

  8 Marshalltown            227   34   40   48   51   54   66   67    15:22    1:02

  9 Urbandale               241   36   43   47   57   58   62   65    15:32    1:11

 10 Fort Dodge              320   56   61   63   69   71   72   73    16:49    2:26

 11 Roland Story            342   55   68   70   74   75              18:00    5:03


Incomplete Teams: Nevada

Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME


1. Ames

    2  Hartley Christiansen, 8    12:51  

    3  Ryan Weiss, 8              13:03  

    4  Olivia Jenks, 7            13:14  

   13  Katelyn Moore, 8           14:08  

   18  Beriah Forney, 8           14:21  

   24  Andrea Newman, 7           14:41  

   32  Elizabeth Fowler, 8        14:50  

Total Time = 1:07:36     Total Places = 40


2. Dowling Catholic

    1  Vivian Broderick, 8        12:44  

    5  Jillian Jaeger, 8          13:16  

   19  Rebecca Naughton, 8        14:27  

   20  Molly Flood, 7             14:34  

   29  Annie Teeling, 8           14:45  

   31  Emily Erickson, 7          14:49  

   33  Kirby Power, 7             14:50  

Total Time = 1:09:44     Total Places = 74


3. Johnston

   12  Emily Poss, 8              14:01  

   14  Elizabeth Fjelstad, 7      14:11  

   15  Biz Foutch, 8              14:16  

   16  Jessica McKee, 7           14:19  

   27  Claire Burger, 7           14:44  

   28  Hannah Espeland, 8         14:44  

   37  Peyton McClure, 7          14:56  

Total Time = 1:11:29     Total Places = 84
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4. Ankeny

    6  Naomi Hill, 8              13:25  

    8  Hannah Zadeh, 8            13:40  

   21  Megan Henderson, 8         14:35  

   26  Lily Jones, 8              14:43  

   30  Megan Tagye, 8             14:47  

   41  Kayla Beyer, 8             15:05  

   44  Emily Bosch, 8             15:16  

Total Time = 1:11:08     Total Places = 91


5. Waukee

    9  Maggie Laird, 8            13:58  

   10  Amy Wieland, 8             13:59  

   11  Zoe Bussanmas, 8           14:01  

   23  Maya Olson, 8              14:41  

   45  Taylor Tornberg, 8         15:17  

   49  Hanna Burmeister, 8        15:28  

   50  Erin Stender, 8            15:34  

Total Time = 1:11:54     Total Places = 98


6. Ankeny Centennial

    7  Brittany Hegstad, 8        13:28  

   17  Kayla Grenier, 8           14:20  

   35  Abby Smith, 8              14:53  

   38  Malorie Schroder, 8        14:57  

   39  Sydney Epp, 8              14:57  

   42  Kaylee Jackson, 8          15:09  

   46  Bruns Laura, 8             15:21  

Total Time = 1:12:34     Total Places = 136


7. Valley

   22  Grace Worlie, 8            14:38  

   25  Grace Blazevich, 8         14:42  

   52  Liz Osborn, 8              15:43  

   53  Emily Wilson, 8            15:47  

   59  Emily Veatch, 8            16:09  

   60  Katie Carpenter, 8         16:11  

   64  Emma Degen, 8              16:23  

Total Time = 1:16:57     Total Places = 211


8. Marshalltown

   34  Hannah Shirar, 8           14:51  

   40  Vitoria Johnson, 7         15:03  

   48  Mary Drummer, 8            15:25  

   51  Aspen Chaderdan, 8         15:41  

   54  Ashley McBeth, 8           15:52  

   66  Madeline Jelkan, 7         16:45  

   67  Christina Miltenberger, 7  16:47  

Total Time = 1:16:49     Total Places = 227


9. Urbandale

   36  Mercedes Hendricks, 7      14:56  

   43  Skyler Shellmyer, 7        15:13  

   47  Lindi Roberts, 8           15:23  

   57  Jennifer Nelson, 8         16:03  

   58  Sara Wilson, 7             16:06  

   62  Grace Rempe, 7             16:16  

   65  Avery Peterson, 7          16:36  

Total Time = 1:17:40     Total Places = 241


10. Fort Dodge

   56  Chloe Lentsch, 8           15:54  

   61  Anna Taylor, 8             16:14  

   63  Mara Crimmins, 7           16:21  
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   69  Maddie Cathcart, 8         17:16  

   71  Adyson McKinney, 7         18:19  

   72  Violet Wheeler, 7          18:29  

   73  Emily Price, 7             18:45  

Total Time = 1:24:03     Total Places = 320


11. Roland Story

   55  Anna Humphrey, 8           15:52  

   68  Jade Elliott, 8            16:55  

   70  Tess Urbanek, 8            17:16  

   74  Ashley Webb, 7             19:03  

   75  Anika DeWald, 7            20:55  

Total Time = 1:29:59     Total Places = 342

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Vivian Broderick, 8        12:44    Dowling Catholic     

    2     2  Hartley Christiansen, 8    12:51    Ames                 

    3     3  Ryan Weiss, 8              13:03    Ames                 

    4     4  Olivia Jenks, 7            13:14    Ames                 

    5     5  Jillian Jaeger, 8          13:16    Dowling Catholic     

    6     6  Naomi Hill, 8              13:25    Ankeny               

    7     7  Brittany Hegstad, 8        13:28    Ankeny Centennial    

    8     8  Hannah Zadeh, 8            13:40    Ankeny               

    9     9  Maggie Laird, 8            13:58    Waukee               

   10    10  Amy Wieland, 8             13:59    Waukee               

   11    11  Zoe Bussanmas, 8           14:01    Waukee               

   12    12  Emily Poss, 8              14:01    Johnston             

   13    13  Katelyn Moore, 8           14:08    Ames                 

   14    14  Elizabeth Fjelstad, 7      14:11    Johnston             

   15    15  Biz Foutch, 8              14:16    Johnston             

   16    16  Jessica McKee, 7           14:19    Johnston             

   17    17  Kayla Grenier, 8           14:20    Ankeny Centennial    

   18    18  Beriah Forney, 8           14:21    Ames                 

   19    19  Rebecca Naughton, 8        14:27    Dowling Catholic     

   20    20  Molly Flood, 7             14:34    Dowling Catholic     

   21    21  Megan Henderson, 8         14:35    Ankeny               

   22    22  Grace Worlie, 8            14:38    Valley               

   23    23  Maya Olson, 8              14:41    Waukee               

   24    24  Andrea Newman, 7           14:41    Ames                 

   25    25  Grace Blazevich, 8         14:42    Valley               

   26    26  Lily Jones, 8              14:43    Ankeny               

   27    27  Claire Burger, 7           14:44    Johnston             

   28    28  Hannah Espeland, 8         14:44    Johnston             

   29    29  Annie Teeling, 8           14:45    Dowling Catholic     

   30    30  Megan Tagye, 8             14:47    Ankeny               

   31    31  Emily Erickson, 7          14:49    Dowling Catholic     

   32    32  Elizabeth Fowler, 8        14:50    Ames                 

   33    33  Kirby Power, 7             14:50    Dowling Catholic     

   34    34  Hannah Shirar, 8           14:51    Marshalltown         

   35    35  Abby Smith, 8              14:53    Ankeny Centennial    

   36    36  Mercedes Hendricks, 7      14:56    Urbandale            

   37    37  Peyton McClure, 7          14:56    Johnston             

   38        Nicole Dewell, 8           14:56    Nevada               

   39    38  Malorie Schroder, 8        14:57    Ankeny Centennial    

   40        Katie Fukushima, 8         14:57    Ames                 

   41    39  Sydney Epp, 8              14:57    Ankeny Centennial    

   42        Ella McGuire, 7            15:00    Dowling Catholic     

   43        Uma Patel, 8               15:01    Johnston             

   44    40  Vitoria Johnson, 7         15:03    Marshalltown         

   45    41  Kayla Beyer, 8             15:05    Ankeny               

   46        Olivia Denkinger, 8        15:05    Dowling Catholic     

   47        Allison McLuen, 8          15:09    Dowling Catholic     
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   48    42  Kaylee Jackson, 8          15:09    Ankeny Centennial    

   49    43  Skyler Shellmyer, 7        15:13    Urbandale            

   50        Lauren Riggs, 8            15:15    Dowling Catholic     

   51        Taylor Junck, 8            15:16    Ames                 

   52    44  Emily Bosch, 8             15:16    Ankeny               

   53    45  Taylor Tornberg, 8         15:17    Waukee               

   54        Caroline Halliwell, 7      15:20    Dowling Catholic     

   55    46  Bruns Laura, 8             15:21    Ankeny Centennial    

   56    47  Lindi Roberts, 8           15:23    Urbandale            

   57    48  Mary Drummer, 8            15:25    Marshalltown         

   58        Katelyn Bonnett, 7         15:26    Johnston             

   59        Taryn Swaim, 7             15:26    Johnston             

   60        Katie Reeder, 7            15:27    Johnston             

   61    49  Hanna Burmeister, 8        15:28    Waukee               

   62    50  Erin Stender, 8            15:34    Waukee               

   63        Olivia Becker, 8           15:35    Ankeny Centennial    

   64    51  Aspen Chaderdan, 8         15:41    Marshalltown         

   65    52  Liz Osborn, 8              15:43    Valley               

   66    53  Emily Wilson, 8            15:47    Valley               

   67    54  Ashley McBeth, 8           15:52    Marshalltown         

   68    55  Anna Humphrey, 8           15:52    Roland Story         

   69        Mackenzie Laughlin, 7      15:53    Johnston             

   70    56  Chloe Lentsch, 8           15:54    Fort Dodge           

   71        Jayden Bohnsack, 7         15:56    Johnston             

   72        Caylee Garcia, 7           15:58    Johnston             

   73        Anna Zinselmeier, 7        16:02    Johnston             

   74    57  Jennifer Nelson, 8         16:03    Urbandale            

   75        Gracie Schulte, 8          16:05    Dowling Catholic     

   76    58  Sara Wilson, 7             16:06    Urbandale            

   77        Alexis Jacobs, 8           16:07    Ankeny Centennial    

   78    59  Emily Veatch, 8            16:09    Valley               

   79    60  Katie Carpenter, 8         16:11    Valley               

   80        Sari Brakke, 8             16:11    Ames                 

   81        Natalie Ecklund, 8         16:12    Waukee               

   82    61  Anna Taylor, 8             16:14    Fort Dodge           

   83    62  Grace Rempe, 7             16:16    Urbandale            

   84        Mckenna Natzke, 7          16:20    Johnston             

   85        Emma Bueter, 8             16:20    Ankeny Centennial    

   86    63  Mara Crimmins, 7           16:21    Fort Dodge           

   87    64  Emma Degen, 8              16:23    Valley               

   88        Anna Clowser, 8            16:28    Waukee               

   89        Jessica Studer, 8          16:33    Valley               

   90        Nithya Chennupati, 8       16:34    Ankeny Centennial    

   91        Ally Andreasen, 7          16:34    Johnston             

   92    65  Avery Peterson, 7          16:36    Urbandale            

   93        Jadon Haynes, 8            16:39    Waukee               

   94        Hayley Martens, 8          16:43    Ames                 

   95        Sydney Brackett, 8         16:45    Waukee               

   96    66  Madeline Jelkan, 7         16:45    Marshalltown         

   97        Carly Schweizer, 7         16:46    Urbandale            

   98    67  Christina Miltenberger, 7  16:47    Marshalltown         

   99        Olivia Brocka, 8           16:49    Johnston             

  100        Arie Sirotiak, 7           16:50    Ames                 

  101        Hayley Palensky, 8         16:52    Ames                 

  102        Mia Ojendyk, 8             16:53    Urbandale            

  103        Carson Oakley, 8           16:53    Valley               

  104        Katie Mitchell, 7          16:53    Johnston             

  105        Jane Joiner, 8             16:54    Ames                 

  106        Kyleigh Cowles, 8          16:55    Ames                 

  107        Delaney Sanborn, 8         16:55    Ames                 

  108    68  Jade Elliott, 8            16:55    Roland Story         

  109        Mali Bilstad, 7            16:57    Ames                 

  110        Lauren Niehm, 8            16:59    Ames                 

  111        Nicole Marlett, 8          17:01    Valley               

  112        Callie Earney, 8           17:06    Waukee               
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  113        Meredith Luke, 8           17:07    Ankeny Centennial    

  114        Ellen Loyd, 8              17:07    Valley               

  115        Grace Wall, 8              17:07    Ankeny               

  116        Kai Cowan-Cain, 8          17:07    Waukee               

  117        Kate Nettleton, 7          17:10    Ames                 

  118        Sarah Evans, 7             17:13    Ames                 

  119        Kate Pixley, 8             17:15    Valley               

  120        Tifany Chu, 8              17:16    Ames                 

  121    69  Maddie Cathcart, 8         17:16    Fort Dodge           

  122    70  Tess Urbanek, 8            17:16    Roland Story         

  123        Lauren Ellerbach, 8        17:21    Waukee               

  124        Ellie Burlage, 8           17:27    Nevada               

  125        Autumn Olson, 8            17:30    Ankeny               

  126        Shelly Baldridge, 8        17:31    Ames                 

  127        Angie Bruett, 7            17:33    Urbandale            

  128        Katie McAllister, 7        17:35    Johnston             

  129        Payton Bucher, 7           17:35    Johnston             

  130        Taylor Caffrey, 7          17:35    Johnston             

  131        Allsyon Goodman, 8         17:40    Ames                 

  132        Alina Peterson, 8          17:41    Waukee               

  133        Morgan Loecke, 8           17:42    Waukee               

  134        Bailey Sutton, 7           17:42    Johnston             

  135        Noelle Flugrad, 8          17:43    Ames                 

  136        Molly Kane, 7              17:44    Johnston             

  137        Ana Hernandez, 8           17:45    Waukee               

  138        Grace Buck, 8              17:47    Waukee               

  139        Rebekah Wilson, 7          17:49    Ames                 

  140        Carly Watson, 8            17:53    Ames                 

  141        Daniela Avalos, 7          17:57    Marshalltown         

  142        Sophia Onnen, 7            18:03    Urbandale            

  143        Ashley Ahrends, 8          18:04    Ankeny Centennial    

  144        Olivia Louber, 7           18:04    Ames                 

  145        Paige Penningroth, 7       18:05    Urbandale            

  146        Ashlyn McEniry, 8          18:09    Waukee               

  147        Morgan Mitchell, 8         18:12    Waukee               

  148        Karin Sickles, 7           18:13    Urbandale            

  149        Taylor Saluri, 7           18:14    Johnston             

  150        Rachel Junck, 8            18:15    Ames                 

  151        Ally Richards, 8           18:18    Urbandale            

  152    71  Adyson McKinney, 7         18:19    Fort Dodge           

  153        Anika Schmitt, 7           18:23    Johnston             

  154        Sarah Hutchinson, 8        18:23    Ankeny Centennial    

  155    72  Violet Wheeler, 7          18:29    Fort Dodge           

  156        Emma Kloewer, 7            18:30    Johnston             

  157        Hanna Peterman, 7          18:31    Johnston             

  158        Cassie Kruse, 8            18:33    Valley               

  159        Kali Douglas, 8            18:33    Valley               

  160        Ellen Reed, 8              18:34    Valley               

  161        Haley Egan, 8              18:36    Dowling Catholic     

  162        Gillette Rachel, 8         18:37    Ankeny Centennial    

  163        Brooklyn Clayton, 8        18:41    Ames                 

  164        Lydia Spurgeon, 7          18:44    Ames                 

  165    73  Emily Price, 7             18:45    Fort Dodge           

  166        Savannah Fitz, 8           18:48    Nevada               

  167        Brianna Woods, 8           18:50    Urbandale            

  168        Hallie Meier, 7            18:54    Ames                 

  169        AnneMarie Derouin, 8       18:58    Valley               

  170        Serena Ibsais, 7           19:00    Urbandale            

  171        Jordan Welp, 8             19:03    Ames                 

  172    74  Ashley Webb, 7             19:03    Roland Story         

  173        Conner Rittenhouse, 8      19:03    Waukee               

  174        Natalie Lopez, 8           19:04    Dowling Catholic     

  175        Bella Crow, 8              19:07    Urbandale            

  176        Madeline Cook, 8           19:18    Waukee               

  177        Josephine Essing, 7        19:20    Fort Dodge           
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  178        Sofia Lence, 8             19:23    Ames                 

  179        Shelbie Brotherson, 8      19:45    Johnston             

  180        Ashleigh White, 8          19:47    Waukee               

  181        Becca Swanson, 8           19:49    Johnston             

  182        Sarah McKenzie, 7          19:51    Dowling Catholic     

  183        Rachel Snodgrass, 8        19:54    Valley               

  184        Rylee Ogles, 8             19:54    Waukee               

  185        Mara Smith, 8              20:04    Valley               

  186        Meghan Collett, 8          20:07    Ames                 

  187        Kaeley Schmdier, 8         20:12    Fort Dodge           

  188        Noelle Barber, 8           20:12    Fort Dodge           

  189        Aria Lippolis, 8           20:40    Ames                 

  190        Isabel Ingram, 7           20:41    Ames                 

  191        Heather Formelt, 8         20:42    Ankeny Centennial    

  192    75  Anika DeWald, 7            20:55    Roland Story         

  193        Gabi Gianello, 7           20:58    Ames                 

  194        Jacquline Wahl, 8          21:01    Marshalltown         

  195        Gaby Dempsey, 8            21:03    Ames                 

  196        Jill Podhasky, 7           21:28    Marshalltown         

  197        Elizabeth Jackson, 8       21:37    Ames                 

  198        Laurel Johnson, 8          21:42    Ankeny               

  199        Natalie Hahn, 8            21:49    Valley               

  200        Emma Davis, 7              21:53    Dowling Catholic     

  201        Sarah Lewis, 8             22:04    Ankeny               

  202        Ashley Neavin, 8           22:16    Fort Dodge           

  203        Gretchen Lagerblade, 7     22:18    Johnston             

  204        Hailey Sorenson, 8         22:51    Fort Dodge           

  205        Amber Mohmand, 7           22:58    Ames                 

  206        Ella Sayeed, 8             23:01    Valley               

  207        Allison Tow, 8             23:01    Valley               

  208        Sarah Wilson, 8            23:03    Valley               

  209        Brandi Green, 8            23:25    Fort Dodge           

  210        Elena Soto, 8              23:57    Valley               

  211        Beverly Hawley, 7          24:46    Nevada               

  212        Breanna Card, 7            25:12    Johnston             

  213        Avery Kenemer, 8           26:13    Fort Dodge           


Return to home page.

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2012/xcresults12.html

